e Washington,DC 2014 Bee

*QNSAO stands for “question number that student advanced on”
Varsity Division
Rd. Rd. Rd. Rd. 1 Finals Rd. 2 Finals Rd. 2 Finals
Name School Grade Total Status
1 2 3 Total/ (QNSAO) Total/ (QNSAQO) Total/ (QNSAQO)
Ryan Heslin Centennial 12 11 9 11 31 3 (16) 4 (10) 6(9) Winner
Rd. 1
Gabe Guedes RM 12 11 9 9 29 2 o
Finalist
Weijia Cheng Centennial 12 10 6 11 27 3(7) 4 (16) 3 Runner Up
Trinish Rd. 1
. RM 12 6 9 10 25 1 o
Chatterjee Finalist
Rd. 2
Samuel Paul Howard 12 9 5 5 19 3 (24) 3 o
Finalist
Rd. 1
Ben Koppel RM 12 4 10 5 19 2 o
Finalist




Dash Yeatts-

Lonske

Alex Echikson
Maxwell
Frankfurter
Daniel
Feshbach

James Griffin

Gary Tse
Anant Mishra
Kevin Costello
Moses Lisker

Naim Abu-El

Hawa

Mohamed
Khader

Sean Marlin
Jordan Griffin

Caroline

Augelli

RM

RM

RM

Howard

Centennial
Centennial
Centennial

JDS

Robinson

Centennial

RM

Howard

Robinson

11

11

11

11

11

12

11

12

12

11

10

18

15

15

13

13

12

10

3(23)

3(14)

Rd. 2

Finalist

Rd.2

Finalist

Rd. 1

Finalist

Rd. 1

Finalist




JV Division

Name
Harry Daley-

Young

Saam Zahedian

Noah Fuller

Adam Howlett

Liam Donavan

Andrew Wang

Jakob Boeye

William He

Jacob Augelli
Faaiq Zarger

Mason Cook

School

St. Anselm’s

RM

St. Anselm’s

RM

Georgetown

Prep

Thomas

Jefterson

Centennial

Centennial

Robinson

RM

Robinson

Rd. Rd. Rd.
Grade

1 2 3
10 10 10 10
10 10 9 10
10 11 7 9
9 10 6 9
9 11 9 4
9 6 2 10
9 9 6 0
9 4 3 7
9 6 5 3
10 5 7 1
8 5 4 4

Total

30

29

27

25

24

18

15

14

14

13

13

Rd. 1 Finals
Total/
(QNSAO)

303)

3(22)

3 (18)

3 (16)

3 (20)

Rd. 2 Finals
Total/
(QNSAO)

4(12)

4(13)

Rd. 3 Finals
Total/
(QNSAO)

6(12)

Status

Winner

Runner-Up

Rd. 2

Finalist

Rd. 2

Finalist

Rd. 1

Finalist

Rd. 1

Finalist

Rd. 1
Finalist

Rd. 1

Finalist

Rd. 1

Finalist

Rd. 2
Finalist




Rohan Laljani

Fayyaz Zaidi

Rohan Hegde

Aditya Sarkar

Naveen Raman

Lily
Brintzinghoffer

Alex Howe

Anthony Duan
Peter Wilschke
Kate Augelli

Steen Alme

Keegan McCardell

Adam Knox

Steppan Knoplev

Caroline Carbaugh

Nick Petrillo

Sophie Bomback

Tommy Mehaffey

Centennial
Centennial

Thomas

Jefferson

Thomas

Jefferson

RM

Robinson
Thomas
Jefterson
Burleigh Manor
Burleigh Manor
Robinson
Centennial
Burleigh Manor
Burleigh Manor
Burleigh Manor
Robinson
Robinson
Burleigh Manor

Robinson

13

12

11

10

10

10




